   3 r d  F l oor,  B ui l d i n g 36 ,  X i n Mu I nd us t r i a l  P ar k,  P i n g H u  Town ,  L on g g an g ,  S h en zh en ,  C hi n a PRC
T E L  +8 6. 7 55 . 61 2 0. 18 1 8 ·  FA X  + 8 6. 75 5 .6 1 20 . 18 1 7 ·  s a l es@ br i l l i anc e- t ec h.c om
www. br i l l i anc e- l ed .c om
MINI AC LED Candelabra
Features and Benefits
 Light source: 1 piece 4W AC LED
 Superior lumens maintenance of 70% after
25,000 hours of use

www. br i l l i anc e- l ed .c om
MINI AC LED Candelabra
CLEAR CANDLE ORDERING CODE
ORDER CODE Light Color
Color Temp
(°K)
Base
Type
Operating
Voltage
Lamp
Power (W)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Illuminance
@ 2m (Lux)
BEAM
ANGLE
CSC35WE174120/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
E17
100~130
VAC
3.5W
310 lm ±5% n/a
200° ±2°
CSC35NE174120/SAC Nat. White 4000K~5000K 300 lm ±5% n/a
CSC35VE174120/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 220 lm ±5% n/a
CSC35WE174230/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
220~240
VAC
310 lm ±5% n/a
CSC35NE174230/SAC Nat. White 4000K~5000K 300 lm ±5% n/a
CSC35VE174230/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 220 lm ±5% n/a
CSC35WE144120/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
E14
100~130
VAC
3.5W
310 lm ±5% n/a
200° ±2°
CSC35NE144120/SAC Nat. White 4000K~5000K 300 lm ±5% n/a
CSC35VE144120/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 220 lm ±5% n/a
CSC35WE144230/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
220~240
VAC
310 lm ±5% n/a
CSC35NE144230/SAC Nat. White 4000K~5000K 300 lm ±5% n/a
CSC35VE144230/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 220 lm ±5% n/a
CSC35WE124120/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
E12
100~130
VAC
3.5W
310 lm ±5% n/a
150° ±2°
CSC35NE124120/SAC Nat. White 4000K~5000K 300 lm ±5% n/a
CSC35VE124120/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 220 lm ±5% n/a
CSC35WE124230/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
220~240
VAC
310 lm ±5% n/a
CSC35NE124230/SAC Nat. White 4000K~5000K 300 lm ±5% n/a
CSC35VE124230/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 220 lm ±5% n/a
CSC35WB154120/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
BA15d
100~130
VAC
3.5W
310 lm ±5% n/a
200° ±2°
CSC35NB154120/SAC Nat. White 4000K~5000K 300 lm ±5% n/a
CSC35VB154120/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 220 lm ±5% n/a

Diffused Short Candle (CS35)
   Fig 1. E12          Fig 2. BA15d         Fig 3. E14         Fig 4. E17
DIFFUSED CANDLE ORDERING CODE
ORDER CODE Light Color
Color Temp
(°K)
Base
Type
Operating
Voltage
Lamp
Power (W)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Illuminance
@ 2m (Lux)
BEAM
ANGLE
CS35WE174120/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
E17
100~130
VAC
3.5W
330 lm ±5% n/a
180° ±2°
CS35NE174120/SAC Nat. White 4000K~5000K 310 lm ±5% n/a
CS35VE174120/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 250 lm ±5% n/a
CS35WE174230/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
220~240
VAC
330 lm ±5% n/a
CS35NE174230/SAC Nat. White 4000K~5000K 310 lm ±5% n/a
CS35VE174230/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 250 lm ±5% n/a
CS35WE144120/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
E14
100~130
VAC
3.5W
330 lm ±5% n/a
180° ±2°
CS35NE144120/SAC Nat. White 4000K~5000K 310 lm ±5% n/a
CS35VE144120/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 250 lm ±5% n/a
CS35WE144230/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
220~240
VAC
330 lm ±5% n/a
CS35NE144230/SAC Nat. White 4000K~5000K 310 lm ±5% n/a
CS35VE144230/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 250 lm ±5% n/a
CS35WE124120/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
E12
100~130
VAC
3.5W
330 lm ±5% n/a
180° ±2°
CS35NE124120/SAC Nat. White 4000K~5000K 310 lm ±5% n/a
CS35VE124120/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 250 lm ±5% n/a
CS35WE124230/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
220~240
VAC
330 lm ±5% n/a
CS35NE124230/SAC Nat. White 4000K~5000K 310 lm ±5% n/a
CS35VE124230/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 250 lm ±5% n/a
   3 r d  F l oor,  B ui l d i n g 36 ,  X i n Mu I nd us t r i a l  P ar k,  P i n g H u  Town ,  L on g g an g ,  S h en zh en ,  C hi n a PRC
T E L  +8 6. 7 55 . 61 2 0. 18 1 8 ·  FA X  + 8 6. 75 5 .6 1 20 . 18 1 7 ·  s a l es@ br i l l i anc e- t ec h.c om
www. br i l l i anc e- l ed .c om
MINI AC LED Candelabra
DIFFUSED CANDLE ORDERING CODE
ORDER CODE Light Color
Color Temp
(°K)
Base
Type
Operating
Voltage
Lamp
Power (W)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Illuminance
@ 2m (Lux)
BEAM
ANGLE
CS35WB154120/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
BA15d
100~130
VAC
3.5W
330 lm ±5% n/a
180° ±2°
CS35NB154120/SAC Nat. White 4000K~5000K 310 lm ±5% n/a
CS35VB154120/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 250 lm ±5% n/a
CS35WB154230/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
220~240
VAC
330 lm ±5% n/a
CS35NB154230/SAC Nat. White 4000K~5000K 310 lm ±5% n/a
CS35VB154230/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 250 lm ±5% n/a
Typical Electrical Characteristics at Ta=25ºC
4W Model
Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit
Input Voltage (120V AC) VAC 100 － 130 V